
brookhaven country day camp 
          Div. of Sunshine Camp Corp. 

    79 LONG ISLAND AVENUE         YAPHANK, NEW YORK 11980 
(631) 924-4033      Fax: (631) 924-4416  www.brookhavendaycamp.com  E-mail: info@brookhavendaycamp.com 

 
     DR. NEIL POLLACK - Director     MATTHEW BAUMANN – Program Director 
      MICHAEL POLLACK - Director 
 
Dear Campers and Parents/Guardians, 

 

 I hope you have had a good year and are looking forward to another exciting summer at Brookhaven Country Day Camp.  I think you will 

agree that we have planned a great trip schedule for our teen programs.  The Junior Teens will be going on two or three trips a week, the Pre 

Teens two trips a week, B6 and G6 one trip a week and the CIT's four trips over the summer.  Please note that all trips are subject to change. 

If you plan to pick-up or drop-off your child during any of the trips, please notify the office before hand.  Most trips are scheduled for 

12-noon -3pm. Any trips indicating (AM) are scheduled for 10am - 1pm. Parent drop-off (D/O) and pick-up (P/U) times will be announced if they 

are required. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to call the camp.  

 

Sincerely, 

BCDC Staff 
 

Week Date Junior Teens Preteens B6 & G6 CIT’s 

 

1 Tues.   June 27 
Thur.   June 29 

Fri.       June  30 

COUNTRY FAIR 
*SPLISH SPLASH 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

COUNTRY FAIR 
 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

COUNTRY FAIR 
 

 

2 Mon..    July 3 

Thur.    July 6 
Fri.       July 7 

 

**LAKE COMPOUNCE 
ATLANTIS MARINE WORLD 

BOWLING 

 
ATLANTIS MARINE WORLD 

BOWLING  

**LAKE COMPOUNCE 

3 Tues.    July 11 

Wed.    July 12 

Thur.   July 13 
Fri.      July  14 

ISLAND ROCK WALL 

MOVIES 

 
BOWLING                                                        

ISLAND ROCK WALL 

 

*SPLISH SPLASH 
                                                                 

 

MOVIES 

 
 

 

4 Mon.    July 17 

Thur.   July 20 

Fri.      July 21 
 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

*METS GAME 

LASER TAG (PM) 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

*METS GAME 

 

SMITH POINT BEACH  
*METS GAME 

 

5 Wed.    July 26 

Thur.   July 27 

Fri.       July28 
 

*LI DUCKS 

**CITY TRIP  
COUNTRY FAIR (PM) 

*LI DUCKS GAME 

 

LASER TAG (PM) 

*LI DUCKS GAME 

 

 
 

 

**CITY TRIP 

6 Mon.    July 31 

Fri.       Aug. 4 
 

BUILD A BEAR 

*SPLISH SPLASH 

BUILD A BEAR 

*SPLISH SPLASH 

LASER TAG  

7 Mon.   Aug. 7 

Tues.   Aug  8 

Fri.      Aug. 11 
 

BOWLING 

**GREAT ADVENTURE 
*CAPTREE FISHING 

MOVIES 

 

*CAPTREE FISHING 

BOWLING 

 

 

 

**GREAT ADVENTURE 

8 Mon.   Aug. 14 

Thur.  Aug. 17 
Fri.     Aug. 18 

LASER TAG (AM) 

MOVIES 
SMITH POINT BEACH 

LASER TAG (PM) 

 
SMITH POINT BEACH 

 

 
SMITH POINT BEACH 

 

 

 

* Lunch provided by camp    

 **Lunch and dinner provided by camp   

  
 

 


